
CONFIDENTIAL 
PATIENT VCJD EXPOSURE 

1. To Le completed for at patients wit 
congenital antdhrombin III defioency) 

2. For each patient please complete a! 

place copy in patients medical notes.. 
3. A copy should alsobe sent in confi 
Haemophilia Database Coordinator, U 
Haematology, Manchester Royal Infirr 

PART 1: PATIENT INFORMATION 

UKHCDO Number: GRO-1 

DATE of BIRTH ±GRO-B`7f,, 

ESSMENT FORM 

ding disorders* ("induding 

of the form, print and 

to the UKHCDO National 
ity Department of 
M13 9WL 

ruhhhhhht 
GRO-B 1/1974 

I we

.._ _ GRO-B i 

NAME of laemophilia Centre: 1OThZ. I NG1 ~zM Y 
NUMBER of Haemophilia Centre: 1 6 

Did the patient receive ANY UK s44lrted pooled factor concent atr5 or anUth ombin* between 1980 and 

2001?* F VIII, factor D(, factor , factor XI and factor XIII, prothrombin complex concentrates and antthrombin 

/vcc l PATIENT IS "AT 5K" OF VCID FOR PUBLIC HEALTH PURPOSES 

NO PATIENT IS N 'AT-RISK" OF VOD FOR PUBLIC HEALTH PURPOSES 

PART 2: EXPOSURE ASSESSMENT 

Please complete the dates of first an4
$ 

last dose, and the total dose received for the batches listed below. Where no product 

was received please record 0 for the 6tal dose. THIS INFORMATION IS IMPORTANT FOR PUBLIC HEALTH MONITORING, 

TO INFORM PUBLIC HEALTH PRECAI)TIONS AND FUTURE POLICY FOR PATIENTS WITH BLEEDING DISORDERS*. 

BRAND NAME 1 
VIAL

 
SIZE 

NUMBER RELEASE FIRST DOSE LAST DOSE 
 I PATE of DATE at j DATE of 

I (IU
 TOTAL 

)~E 

01.11.96 

05.05.97 

23.05.90 

15.12.90 

09.03.94 

21.09.95 

04.09.96 

17.10.96 

29.07.97

17.11.91 

06.05.92 

02.08.87 
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PATIENT VC3D EXPOSURE ASSESSMENT FORM (cant) 

BRAND NAME VIAL SUE 
(141) 

BATCH 
NUMBER 

DATE of 
RELEASE 

DATE of 
FIRST DOSE 

DATE of 
LAST DOSE 

TOTAL DOSE 
(III) 

Fader IX 

9A 600 A0092 24.05.90 0 

9A 

9A 

600 

600 

FL4239B 

4J4308 

09.07.93 

18.06.94 Cj 

REPLENINE 500 Ft44327 10.10.94  G 

REPLENINE 500 J4M437 27.11.95 0 

REPLENINE 500 96* 23.04.97 0 

REPLENINE 500 FJM4625 07.07.97 0 

HT DEFIX 2/6 1302-70210  14.09.87 0 
Ant thrombin 

ANI EMROMBI(V 500 A4535. 20.12.96 I a 
-- -- 

I ------.  .......T.,... porL) U) coriwgneeS 

FOR BATCHES of FACTOR Vi'Tx, FACTOR IX AND ANTIT14ROMBIN LISTED ARME 

Has the patient asked to know if they e ived the implicated batch(s)? YES /4 
When was the patient informed if they,recei✓ed the implicated batch(s)? DATE ) 

NAME of ASSESSOR: I IIUT 

DATE: 

GRO-C 

SIGNAWRE 
GRO-C 

vr3D and Prima Prmuas - Patient SOD Foxe AcsOsvnort Fm verska NLO 
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